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The letters of the words below are jumbled. Figure out what the word is and write it on the
blank line provided.

1. NEDMHOTSRUTR  16.  TEEAPURMTER

2. RHEOTNRN  17.  LIHATRNGI

3. GEUSSOFEIECDERSL  18. AEVILBALOATN

4. OFG  19.  LCOD

5. SRIEWGHRIHNAOLT  20. GAUYFDGOOYCLDN

6. NUS  21. RACINHELTG

7. WDIN  22.  TLRAUYCPOYDL

8. YUOCDL  23. NEESTRA

9. DGIEAFSRFRNETEEHOE  24. OTH

10.  TISM  25. RNNDWISOGT

11. ARVNSNLYNEUITS  26. NSWO

12.  LULOMNFO  27. MNOOWEN

13. EREZBE  28. NTOUERHS

14. SEELT  29. HIAL

15. ANIR  30. ENWSVOHAY

31.  Find the words from the activity above.

O V F  M  P V R  S  U  I  S  L  E  C  F  O  S  E  E  R  G  E  D  R  H
W  O  F  U  L  L  M  O  O  N  N  I A R  T  H  G  I  L  H  W  B  M  S  G
G  J  K  H  W  Q  T  S  I  M  C  L  O  U  D  Y A N  D  F  O  G  G  Y  G
S  N  R  E  H  T  R  O  N A K  T  E  E  L  S  N  O  W  S  H  O  W  E  R
N  T V S  R V D  E  G  R  E  E  S  O  F  F A R  E  N  H  E  I  T  Y
D  Q  R  E A S  T  E  R  N  L  X  E  L  B A L  I A  V  A T  O  N  D
N  E  J  O  S  U  N  N  Y  I  N  T  E  R V  A L  S  B  R  E  E  Z  E  U
I  B  W  O  N  S  Y V  A E  H  U  E  E  R  U  T A R  E  P  M  E  T  O
W  K  K  F  D  G  D  H  Y  D  U  O  L  C  Y  L  T  R A P  O  W  F  K  L
T  S  I  Q  M  B  W  N  R  E  W  O  H  S  N  I A R  T  H  G  I  L  L  C
N V N  S  Q  Q  Z  I  O  L  T  C  O  L  D  C  L  E A R  N  I  G  H  T
Z  U  C  O  U A W A N  O  R  Z  D  T  H  U  N  D  E  R  S  T  O  R  M
N  Z  S  O  W  N  W  R  H  D  Y  E  D  S  C  K V N  E  W  M  O  O  N  Z
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32. Complete the crosswords.

1  2  3

4

5

6

7  8

9  10  11

12  13  14

15

16

17

1 ACROSS

5 ACROSS

7 ACROSS

8 ACROSS

12 ACROSS

14 ACROSS

16 ACROSS

15 ACROSS

17 ACROSS

11 DOWN

10 DOWN

3 DOWN
2 DOWN

1 DOWN

4 DOWN

9 DOWN

13 DOWN 6 DOWN
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The letters of the words below are jumbled. Figure out what the word is and write it on the
blank line provided.

1. NEDMHOTSRUTR  THUNDERSTORM  16.  TEEAPURMTER  TEMPERATURE

2. RHEOTNRN NORTHERN  17.  LIHATRNGI  LIGHT RAIN

3. GEUSSOFEIECDERSL DEGREES OF CELSIUS18. AEVILBALOATN NOT AVAILABLE

4. OFG  FOG  19.  LCOD COLD

5. SRIEWGHRIHNAOLT  LIGHT RAIN SHOWER20. GAUYFDGOOYCLDN CLOUDY AND FOGGY

6. NUS SUN  21. RACINHELTG CLEAR NIGHT

7. WDIN WIND  22.  TLRAUYCPOYDL PARTLY CLOUDY

8. YUOCDL CLOUDY  23. NEESTRA EASTERN

9. DGIEAFSRFRNETEEHOE DEGREES OF FARENHEIT24. OTH HOT

10.  TISM MIST  25. RNNDWISOGT STRONG WIND

11. ARVNSNLYNEUITS SUNNY INTERVALS  26. NSWO SNOW

12.  LULOMNFO  FULL MOON  27. MNOOWEN NEW MOON

13. EREZBE BREEZE  28. NTOUERHS SOUTHERN

14. SEELT SLEET  29. HIAL HAIL

15. ANIR RAIN  30. ENWSVOHAY HEAVY SNOW

31.  Find the words from the activity above.

O V F  M  P V R  S  U  I  S  L  E  C  F  O  S  E  E  R  G  E  D  R  H
W  O  F  U  L  L  M  O  O  N  N  I A R  T  H  G  I  L  H  W  B  M  S  G
G  J  K  H  W  Q  T  S  I  M  C  L  O  U  D  Y A N  D  F  O  G  G  Y  G
S  N  R  E  H  T  R  O  N A K  T  E  E  L  S  N  O  W  S  H  O  W  E  R
N  T V S  R V D  E  G  R  E  E  S  O  F  F A R  E  N  H  E  I  T  Y
D  Q  R  E A S  T  E  R  N  L  X  E  L  B A L  I A  V  A T  O  N  D
N  E  J  O  S  U  N  N  Y  I  N  T  E  R V  A L  S  B  R  E  E  Z  E  U
I  B  W  O  N  S  Y V  A E  H  U  E  E  R  U  T A R  E  P  M  E  T  O
W  K  K  F  D  G  D  H  Y  D  U  O  L  C  Y  L  T  R A P  O  W  F  K  L
T  S  I  Q  M  B  W  N  R  E  W  O  H  S  N  I A R  T  H  G  I  L  L  C
N V N  S  Q  Q  Z  I  O  L  T  C  O  L  D  C  L  E A R  N  I  G  H  T
Z  U  C  O  U A W A N  O  R  Z  D  T  H  U  N  D  E  R  S  T  O  R  M
N  Z  S  O  W  N  W  R  H  D  Y  E  D  S  C  K V N  E  W  M  O  O  N  Z
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32. Complete the crosswords.

1
C  L  O  U  D  Y  A

2
N  D

3
F  O  G  G  Y

L  O  O
4
L

5
N  E  W  M  O  O  N  R  G  I

6
S  A  T  G

7
T  H  U  N  D  E  R  S  T  O  R  M

8
H  O  T  H

N  N
9
R

10
C  E  T

11
B

12
M  I

13
S  T  I

14
H  A  I  L  R  R  R

N  G  I  O
15
N  O  T  A  V  A  I  L  A  B  L  E

16
S  O  U  T  H  E  R  N  U  I  E

W  T  D
17
F  U  L  L  M  O  O  N  Z

Y  E


